Fare Structure
CT Bus SERVICE AREA = ses ) -
e |psanasenranneren, /LI THORPE Single Trip Cash Fare - $1.50
1 Lo I inset for . .
NESQUE?n?t'a\‘t”;loGri / I | Q Jlccal stops R e | 0 Single Trip Ticket Fare - $1.35
\)V\o local stops Py ! - I_:._-:‘_! "_ QP
() 4 THBOU * 2 .
“0?3\'\?’ o see” so! % %oo Tickets may be purchased:
e TS . .
I__L: ________ ‘.-_I-S-g: | 3 iLEfIIGfHTON ) - Online at store.carbontransit.com
| i t .
i/< |COALDALE - LANSFORD | ocal stops - Over the Phone by calling 888-253-8333 Carbon County
Inset ror 1 (3
liocal stops l oy -In Person at Carbon Transit located at . .
e —————_—__5 - 1 I ".., I n
i | "%_ VRS 46 East Locust Street, Nesquehoning, PA PU bl IC Transportat O
= A — % Bowmanstown| I PALMERTON . A _Eri
* White & Forge | {inset for Open 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Monday-Friday
Bowmanstown & I ilocal stops
Ny St. Luke's “o, . C 4
Route 701 " . ..Ill““ . _ . .
ngviie between Coaldale & Pa_Imerton gsg;csvk;itkwdgsn Nesquehoning & Palmerton Chlldren Chlldren 'age 5 and under rlde
IMondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays Only I I Route 702 free Wlth a fare paylng adult.
d Route 701
Senior Citizens (65+) - Senior citizens ride
INES( UEHONIV\‘I?Sz . ..
(R:gél;ODlAglgEliceLcﬁwSFORD ’ free with existing senior citiezens ID card.
Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays . .
CT Bus SERVICE MAP & INSETS (see website for details)
nnect with rvic
at Miners Hospital | ocal Service (Official Bus Stops Only) Persons with Disabilities - Individuals with
smmmmmmn  Highway Routing (Official Bus Stops Only) disabilities may ride CT Bus for 1/2 fare
anytime. To receive a PennDOT reduced
Boyer's. " S prev fare card call Carbon Transit at ' I
¢ nsfor % % T .
pgy Columbuste® NESQUEHONING (888) 253-8333 for eligibility and registra-
Hospital g5 = St. Luke’s/ ti i t
Dolbralkes ion requirements.
Cat:}l_\vl\lnssa Pnther Valley

Senior Center

Additional Service Offered:

Route 701 Service at All Stops

7014702

mamworte T JIM THORPE / , Route 702 Service between o
I&Euljel%ﬂ?og Service | iR Route 701 & 702 Service edner’s New Columbus & Jim Thorpe Only ’6
ncology < S ¢E%ALDALE7LANSFORD N ESQU EHONING .' F I e X
High . AL . I . .
A PALMERTON CTtljllgx isa c.;er t(? curbéI p(l)llnt del\lnatlon Effective Date:
Route 701 & 702 Service public transit service and allows allows
TRRES) passengers to travel within a defined area, Janua ry 29th ’ 2024
S| [T M or Flex Zone. Follow us on Social Media
:o;. ‘.~.’ f\inm 'l'(h(t)rpe elaware & 6th u n
BOWMANSTOWN & 5 arke . .
Delaware & 4th Carbon Transit is administered by the 253-
Dt & ~Z¥ Lehigh and Northampton Transportation (888) 53 8333
Susquehanna 2 | areee® Authority (LANTA) under contract with www.CarbonTransit.com
g filiacs R o Connect with LANTA service Carbon County. The service is operated
"’ ““ o R to Lehigh Valley Mall X R . /5 Ca r_bo n
*ennamann? 2t Delaware & 3rd under contract by a private service provid- - i
Effective 9/29/2024 er, Easton Coach Company. ' ransi



CT Bus is a fixed route service that picks
up and drops off at designated bus stops
and times. The bus runs on a set route
throughout Carbon County and provides
connections to LANtaBus and Schuylkill
Transportation System. Schedules for
each route are available in either printed
format or online. Carbon Transit now has
connections to LANtaBus in Palmerton.
Please see LANtaBus.com for scheduled
times.

How to read this schedule:

Determine the time points closest to
where you want to depart and arrive
from the list of stops on the left. If your
departure stop is above your arrive stop
on the list, find your time points on the
other list to ensure you're traveling in the
right direction. Read across from your
departure stop to find your departure
time. From your departure time, read
down to find the arrival time at your
arrival time point. A route map is provid-
ed to help you relate to the time points
shown. Please plan to arrive at your bus
stop 3-5 minutes prior to scheduled time
to ensure you catch your intended bus.
Arrival times can vary due to variations in
traffic conditions.

Mon, Wed, Mon, Wed, Mon, Wed, Mon, Wed, Mon, Wed, Mon, Wed,
Southbound Mon - Fri FriOnly  Mon - Fri Fri Only Fri Only Northbound FriOnly ~ Mon - Fri FriOnly ~ Mon - Fri Fri Only
Community Stop 702 701 702 701 701 Community Stop 701 702 701 702 701
Coaldale St. Luke's Miners Hospital 9:15 AM 1:15PM 5:00 PM palmerton Palmerton Borough Park 10:15 AM 11:15AM 1:15PM 3:15PM
Boyer's Lansford 9:19 AM 1:19PM 5:05PM Post Office 10:16 AM 11:16 AM 1:16 PM 3:16 PM
Panther Valley Mini Mall 9:22 AM 1:22PM 5:10 PM St. Luke's - Bowmanstown 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 1:20PM 3:20PM
Lansford — Bowmanstown -
Summit Hill 9:30 AM 1:30 PM J White & Forge 10:21 AM 11:21 AM 1:21PM 3:21 PM
Mid Rise 9:35 AM 1:35PM 5:15PM Weissport Park 10:28 AM 11:28 AM 1:28PM 3:28 PM
Redner's 9:40 AM 1:40 PM J Bridge St. at Penn St. 10:29 AM 11:29 AM 1:29PM 3:29PM
Panther Valley Senior Center 9:43 AM 1:43PM 5:23 PM Lehigh Valley Hospital 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 1:33PM 3:33PM
. New Columbus 9:45 AM 1:45 PM J . Walmart 10:35 AM 11:35AM 1:35PM 3:35PM
Nesquehoning Lehighton
Carbon Depot 8:50 AM 9:50 AM 11:50 AM 1:50PM 5:25PM Carbon Plaza 10:39 AM 11:39 AM 1:39PM 3:39PM
Panther Valley Senior Center| 8:52 AM 9:52 AM 11:52 AM 1:52PM 9th & Mahoning 10:45 AM 11:45AM 1:45PM 3:45PM
St. Lukes/Dollar General 855AM 9:55AM 11:55AM 1:55PM Lehighton Downtown 10:48 AM 11:48 AM 1:48PM 3:48PM
Jim Thorpe Market 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 12:06 PM 2:06 PM LVHN Oncology 10:51 AM 11:51 AM 1:51PM 3:51PM
Jim Thorpe Jim Thorpe High School 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 12:10PM 2:10 PM Jim Thorpe Historic District 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00PM 4:00 PM
2nd & North 9:12 AM 10:12 AM 12:12PM 2:12PM Jim Thorpe Jim Thorpe Market 11:05 AM 12:05PM 2:05PM 4:05PM
Jim Thorpe Historic District | 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 12:15PM 2:15PM Jim Thorpe High School 11:10 AM 12:10PM 2:10PM 4:10PM
LVHN Oncology 9:19AM 10:19 AM 12:19PM 2:19 PM 2nd & North 11:12 AM 12:12PM 2:12PM 4:12PM
Lehighton Downtown 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 12:20PM 2:20PM St. Luke's/Dollar General 11:16 AM 12:16 PM 2:16 PM 4:16 PM
9th & Mahoning 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 12:26 PM 2:26 PM Panther Valley Senior Center 11:18 AM 12:18PM 2:18PM 4:18PM
Lehighton Lehigh Valley Hospital 9:30AM 10:30 AM 12:30PM 2:30PM Nesquehoning New Columbus 11:20 AM 12:20PM 2:20PM  4:20PM
Walmart 9:35AM 10:35AM 12:35PM 2:35PM Carbon Depot 8:55 AM 11:25AM 12:25PM 2:25PM 4:25PM
Carbon Plaza 9:37 AM 10:37 AM 12:37PM 2:37 PM Redner's J 12:30 PM 4:30 PM
Bridge St. at Penn St. 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 12:40PM 2:40PM Mid Rise 9:05 AM 12:35 PM 4:35 PM
Weissport Park 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 12:42 PM 2:42 PM Lansford Summit Hill J 12:40 PM 4:40 PM
Bowmanstown St. Luke's - Bowmanstown | 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 12:49 PM 2:49 PM Panther Valley Mini Mall 9:08 AM 12:45 PM 4:45 PM
White & Forge 9:50 AM 10:50 AM 12:50PM 2:50 PM Boyer's Lansford 9:10 AM 12:50 PM 4:50 PM
Post Office 9:52 AM 10:52 AM 12:52PM 2:52PM Coaldale St. Luke's Miners Hospital 9:15 AM 12:55 PM 4:55 PM
Palmerton Delaware & 4th 9:53 AM 10:53 AM 12:53PM 2:53PM Connect with Schuylkill Transportation System (STS) at St. Luke's Miners Hospital in Coaldale.
Delaware & 6th 9:55 AM 10:55AM 12:55PM 2:55PM Connect with LANTA in Palmerton at 3rd & Delaware.
Palmerton Borough Park 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Route 701 with times in Grey does NOT operate on Tuesdays and Thursdays.




